AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	TION OF CONTRACT	BPÁ NO,	1, CONTRACT ID CODE	PÁGE OF
2. AMENDMENTANDDIFICATION NO 3 MOS 1.	EFFECTIVE DATE 4.RE See Block 16(c)	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO	. S.F	PROJECT NO (II spotceble)
6. ISSUED BY CODE 3	100 7 AI	DIMINISTERED BY III other than its	m 6) CODE	3100
U.S. Nuclear Requiatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Sharon M. Lim Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regula Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-1 Washington, DC 205	B10M	
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and	1 ZIP Code)	nx.	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	NNO.
			,	
SUNTIVA, LLC SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTING			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
7600 LEESBURG PIKE STE 440E			IDA MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC	T/ORDER NO.
FALLS CHURCH VA 220432004			108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE 157032239	ACILITY CODE	х		
11. THIS ITEM OI	NLY APPLIES TO AMENDI	WENTS OF SOLICITAT	IONS	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram white KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE I RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter ma	th includes a reference to the so DESIGNATED FOR THE RECE of this amendment you desire	ilicitation and amendment in EIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR To to change an offer already	O THE HOUR AND DATE SP submitted, such change may I	RAC- PECIFIED MAY be made
Appr	07N155R1351, Job Cod opriation No: 31X0200		•	
	S: 541618 S ONLY TO MODIFICATION	NS OF CONTRACTS/C	ORDERS.	
7 1 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	E CONTRACT/ORDER NO	A Contract of the Contract of		<u> </u>
(K) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au	MONNY) THE CHANGES SET FORTHIN	TTEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONT	RACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO R SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4		ES (such as changas in paying	office; epotoptization date, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUA		12.4 Contract Terms E 2010) Alternate 1	and ConditionsComm	mercial ftems
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is n	equired to sign this document a	ind return 1 col	pies to the issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTA/ODIFICATION (Organized by UCF	section headings, including solicitation/con	(raci subject matter where feasible)		
The following changes are hereby incorpor	ated into Contract No	. PRC-09-10-325:		
(SEE ATTACHED CONTINUATION PAGE)				•
Period of Performance: 9/22/10 - 9/21/11 Contract Obligation: \$100,000.00 (Unchang Contract Ceiling: \$103,553.25 (Changed)	(ed)			
				,
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced	in Hem 9A or 10A, as heretolog changed	, remains unchanged and in full force	सार्व सीटाई.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	184	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT	ING OFFICER (Type or print)	
Brion W. Loftus, Vice Presid	len+	Sharon M. Lim Contracting Office	r na 1	
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR, Lottus (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNED 15B	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signature of Co	M. Slim	16C DATE SIGNED / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /
NON TERM OF ANY DESTO.				EDRM 90 (REV. 10-83)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53:243



The following changes are hereby incorporated into Contract No. NRC-09-10-325:

- 1. In accordance with contract clause C.1 52.212-4(c) the current Schedule of Supplies/Services and Price/Costs (Attachment One to the contract) is hereby deleted and replaced with the revised version contained in Attachment One to this document.
- 2. As a result of Item (1) above the contract ceiling for the Base Year and Options Years One and Two is hereby revised as follows:

Contract Year	Ceiling at Award Revised Ceiling (M		<u>Difference</u>	
Base Year	\$103,563.54	\$103,553.25	(\$10.29)	
Option Year One	\$103,563.54	\$103,553.25	(\$10.29)	
Option Year Two	\$103,563.54	\$103,553.25	(\$10.29)	
TOTALS	\$310,690.62	\$310,659.75	(\$30.87)	

- 3. As a result of Item (2) above, the overall contract is hereby reduced by \$30.87 from \$310,690.62 to \$310,659.75.
- 4. All other terms and conditions of Contract No. NRC-09-10-325 hereby remain unchanged and in full force and effect.

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES AND PRICE/COSTS

Base Year: September 22, 2010 through September 21, 2011

CLIN	DESCRIPTION	UNIT UNIT PRICE	<u>AMOUNT</u>	TOTAL
001 - Task 1				
1.1	Project Manager / Technical Writer	Hrs.	1.50	
1.2	Consultant / Subject Matter Expert	Hrs.		$\mathcal{D}_{\mathbf{d}_{2}}^{(2)} \triangleq \mathcal{D}_{\mathbf{d}_{2}}^{(3)}$
002 – Task 2				
2.1	Program Manager / Technical Writer	Hrs. Star 70	2 3 th	\$30 F. 3.20
2.2	Consultant / Subject Matter Expert	Hrs.	6.47	Ø. 30 F

BASE YEAR TOTAL \$103.553.2

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES AND PRICE/COSTS

Option Year One: September 22, 2011 through September 21, 2012

CLIN	DESCRIPTION'	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	TOTAL
001 - Task 1			-		
1.3	Project Manager / Technical Writer	Hrs.		26.3	The second secon
1.4	Consultant / Subject Matter Expert	Hrs.	41074		SAN A STATE OF THE SAN AS A STATE OF THE SAN
002 – Task 2					
2.3	Program Manager / Technical Writer	Hrs.	\$1\$6.8\$	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(大学)
2.4	Consultant / Subject Matter Expert	Hrs.	Settle 1		

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES AND PRICE/COSTS

Option Year Two: September 22, 2012 through September 21, 2013

CLIN	DESCRIPTION	<u>UNIT</u>	UNIT PRICE	<u>AMOUNT</u>	TOTAL
001 - Task 1				·	
1.5	Project Manager / Technical Writer	Hrs.	5125.75	225	323,230,30
1.6	Consultant / Subject Matter Expert	Hrs.	\$:73.74	80	30.787.4u
002 – Task 2					
2.5	Program Manager / Technical Writer	Hrs.		457 5	36,7875
2.6	Consultant / Subject Matter Expert	Hrs.	** ** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		10.781 20)
			OPTION YEAR	R TWO TOTAL	\$103,553.25
			TOTAL CONT	RACT VALUE	<u>\$310,659.75</u>